
NO. EXAM/MLSU/2025/93 

S. N. 

2 

1 

3 

All the students enrolled in B. Com. (Regular) II Semester for the academic session 2024-25 are 
hereby informed that their practical examination for Business Statistics Lab (5001 P) will be conducted as 
per following schedule: 

4 

6 

9 

1 

0 

12 

13 

14 

1 

16 

17 

7 Govt. College, Nimbahera 

18 

19 

21 

20 

22 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR 

Name of College 

Sun College of Management 
& Science, Udaipur 

B. COM. II SEMESTER Examination 2024-25 (Only for Regular Students) 
BUSINESS STATISTICS LAB (ABS5001P) 

B.N.(P.G.) Girls College, 
Rajsamand 
Govt. College, Amet 

Bhinder 
Dronacharya College, 

Ravindranath Tagore P.G. 
College, Kapasan 

Gov. College, Kapasan 

Govt. College, Rawatbhata 

Govt. College, Reodar 
Govt. College, Kherwara 
Govt. College, Sheoganj 
Govt. College, Sirohi 
Govt. Girls College. 
Chittorgarh 
Govt. Meera Girls College, 
Udaipur 
Guru Nanak Girls P.G. 

College, Udaipur 
Hadi Rani Govt. College, 
Salumber 
MaharanaPratap P.G. Govt. 
College, Chittorgarh 
MahaveerAmbesh Guru 

College,Fatehnagar, Udaipur 
S.M.B. Govt. PG College, 
Nathdwara 
S.M.C.C. Govt. College, 
Aburoad 

Uttam Prakash Agarwal 
College of Commerce and 
Economics 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

S.P. College, Sirohi 

ORDER 

Name of Examination Centre 

Sun College of Management 
& Science, Udaipur 

B.N.(P.G.) Girls College, 
Rajsamand 

Dronacharya College, 
Bhinder 

Ravindranath Tagore P.G. 
College,Kapasan 

Govt. College, Nimbahera 

Govt. College, Rawatbhata 

Govt. College, Reodar 
Govt. College, Kherwara 

Govt. College, Sheoganj 
Govt. College, Sirohi 
Govt. Girls College. 

Chittorgarh 
Govt. Meera Girls College, 
Udaipur 
Guru Nanak Girls P.G. 

College, Udaipur 
Hadi Rani Govt. College, 
Salumber 
Vision School of 
Management,Chittorgarh 
MahaveerAmbesh Guru 

College, Fatehnagar,Udaipur 
S.M.B. Govt. PG College, 
Nathdwara 

S.M.C.C. Govt. College, 
Aburoad 

Utam Prakash Agarwal 
College of Commerce and 
Economics 
S.P. College, Sirohi 

No. of No. of 
Students Batches 

50 

10 

20 

23 

11 

17 

89 

16 

17 

9 

162 

121 

14 

63 

13 

13 

177 

21 

92 

43 

13 

2 

2 

1 

2 

5 

1 

1 

1 

5 

1 

3 

1 

5 

5 

2 

1 

1 

-

25 

15 

04/10/2025 06/102025 07/10/2025 
3pm 6pm 3pm -6pm 3pm 6pm 

13 

28 

20 

16 

17 

35 

25 

14 

23 

13 

13 

21 

20 

23 

13 

2 

No. of Students in a Batch 

II 

25 

15 

10 

20 

35 

Dated : 24.09.2025 

25 

20 

20 

20 

20 

35 

25 

20 

20 

IV 
08/102025 

3pm -6pm 

20 

35 

25 

20 

V 

09/10/2025 

3pm -6pm 

9 

22 

21 

12 



S.N. 

23 

24 

29 

26 

27 

28 

29 

2. 
3. 

Instructions: 

4. 

Seth Ranglal Kothari 
Government Post Graduate 
College, Rajsamand 
Shrinath Institute of Bio 
Technology & Mgt. 
Nathdwara 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAPUR 

Name of College 

St. Paul's College of Science 
& Management,Abu Road 

U.S Ostwal P.G. College 
Shri Sanwariaji Govt. 
College, Mandfia 
University College of 
Commerce & Management 
Studies, Udaipur 
Vidhya Bhawan Rural 
Institute, Udaipur 

6 

centre. 

Name of Examination Centre 

Seth Ranglal Kothari 
Government Post Graduate 
College, Rajsamand 
Shrinath Institute of Bio 
Technology & Mgt. 
Nathdwara 

b 

St. Paul's College of Science 
& Management, Abu Road 

U.S Ostwal P.G. College 

University College of 
Commerce & Management 
Studies, Udaipur 
Vidhya Bhawan Rural 
Institute,Udaipur 

Students have to do the following while giving examination: 

No. of No. of 
Students Batches 

106 

16 

6 

39 

2. gerifaa/ fti AG, .LYfafa, Gquge 

S61 

35 

10. Nodal Officer, SUMS/BECIL, New Delhi 
11. zÍa ya 

C. Excel file will be stored in a folder named as his/her Roll no. 

5 

Write certain answers, as asked in question paper, in answer sheet. 

1 

1 

5 

3 

04/10/2025 
3pm 6pm 

5. Model paper of the course is a vailable at MLSUwebsite (www.mlsu.ac. in) 

22 

16 

6 

44 

140 

12 

Note: All centre superintendents are requested to immediately contact, at least a week before examination, Controller of 
Examination, MLSU for any kind of grievances. 

No. of Students in a Batch 

1. Examination shall be conducted in five batches, the batch details and center of examination will be displayed by respective 
college. Hence students are required to contact their college for getting detailed in formation about his/her batch and 
timings. 

06/10/2025 07/10/2025 08/10/2025 09/102025 
3pm -ópm 3pm -6pm 3pm -6pm 3pm -6pm 

22 

140 

Write computer generated out puts in answer sheets as required in the question paper and 

12 

The examination paper for each batch shall be different and these papers shall be supplied by the University to each centre. 
Two internal examiner sare to be appointed by the principal in one batch in order to smooth conduct of examination at your 

22 

140 

IV 

11 

22 

141 

18 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

