

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR

NO. EXAM/MLSU/2025/9683

Dated: 24.09.2025

ORDER

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE B. COM. II SEMESTER Examination 2024-25 (Only for Regular Students) BUSINESS STATISTICS LAB (ABS5001P)

All the students enrolled in B. Com. (Regular) II Semester for the academic session 2024-25 are hereby informed that their practical examination for Business Statistics Lab (5001P) will be conducted as per following schedule:

S. N.	Name of College	Name of Examination Centre	No. of Students	No. of Batches	No. of Students in a Batch					
					I	II	II	IV	V	
					04/10/2025 3pm -6pm	06/10/2025 3pm -6pm	07/10/2025 3pm -6pm	08/10/2025 3pm -6pm	09/10/2025 3pm -6pm	
1	Sun College of Management & Science, Udaipur	Sun College of Management & Science, Udaipur	50	2	25	25				
2	B.N.(P.G.) Girls College, Rajsamand	B.N.(P.G.) Girls College,	10	1	15	15				
3	Govt. College, Amet	Rajsamand	20							
4	Dronacharya College, Bhinder	Dronacharya College, Bhinder	23	2	13	10				
5	Ravindranath Tagore P.G. College, Kapasan	Ravindranath Tagore P.G.	11	1	28					
6	Gov. College, Kapasan	College,Kapasan	17							
7	Govt. College, Nimbahera	Govt. College, Nimbahera	89	5	20	20	20	20	9	
8	Govt. College, Rawatbhata	Govt. College, Rawatbhata	16	1	16					
9	Govt. College, Reodar	Govt. College, Reodar	17	1	17					
10	Govt. College, Kherwara	Govt. College, Kherwara	9	1	9					
11	Govt. College, Sheoganj	Govt. College, Sheoganj	162	5	35	35	35	35	22	
12	Govt. College, Sirohi	Govt. College, Sirohi	121	5	25	25	25	25	21	
13	Govt. Girls College. Chittorgarh	Govt. Girls College. Chittorgarh	14	1	14					
14	Govt. Meera Girls College, Udaipur	Govt. Meera Girls College, Udaipur	63	3	23	20	20			
15	Guru Nanak Girls P.G. College, Udaipur	Guru Nanak Girls P.G. College, Udaipur	13	1	13					
16	Hadi Rani Govt. College, Salumber	Hadi Rani Govt. College, Salumber	13	1	13					
17	MaharanaPratap P.G. Govt. College, Chittorgarh	Vision School of Management, Chittorgarh	177	5						
18	MahaveerAmbesh Guru College,Fatehnagar,Udaipur	MahaveerAmbesh Guru College,Fatehnagar,Udaipur	21	1	21					
19	S.M.B. Govt. PG College, Nathdwara	S.M.B. Govt. PG College, Nathdwara	92	5	20	20	20	20	12	
20	S.M.C.C. Govt. College, Aburoad	S.M.C.C. Govt. College, Aburoad	43	2	23	20				
21	Uttam Prakash Agarwal College of Commerce and Economics	Uttam Prakash Agarwal College of Commerce and Economics	13	1	13					
22	S.P. College, Sirohi	S.P. College, Sirohi	2	1	2					

Presol



MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR

	Name of College	Name of Examination Centre	No. of Students	No. of Batches	No. of Students in a Batch					
S. N.					I	II	II	IV	v	
					04/10/2025 3pm -6pm	06/10/2025 3pm -6pm	07/10/2025 3pm -6pm	08/10/2025 3pm -6pm	09/10/2025 3pm -6pm	
23	Seth Ranglal Kothari Government Post Graduate College, Rajsamand	Seth Ranglal Kothari Government Post Graduate College, Rajsamand	106	5	22	22	22	22	18	
24	Shrinath Institute of Bio Technology & Mgt. Nathdwara	Shrinath Institute of Bio Technology & Mgt. Nathdwara	16	1	16					
25	St. Paul's College of Science & Management, Abu Road	St. Paul's College of Science & Management, Abu Road	6	1	6					
26	U.S Ostwal P.G. College	<u> </u>	39							
27	Shri Sanwariaji Govt. College, Mandfia	U.S Ostwal P.G. College	5	1	44					
28	University College of Commerce & Management Studies, Udaipur	University College of Commerce & Management Studies, Udaipur	561	5	140	140	140	141		
29	Vidhya Bhawan Rural Institute,Udaipur	Vidhya Bhawan Rural Institute, Udaipur	35	3	12	12	11			

Note: All centre superintendents are requested to immediately contact, at least a week before examination, Controller of Examination, MLSU for any kind of grievances.

Instructions:

- Examination shall be conducted in five batches, the batch details and center of examination will be displayed by respective
 college. Hence students are required to contact their college for getting detailed in formation about his/her batch and
 timings.
- 2. The examination paper for each batch shall be different and these papers shall be supplied by the University to each centre.
- Two internal examiner sare to be appointed by the principal in one batch in order to smooth conduct of examination at your centre.
- 4. Students have to do the following while giving examination:
 - a. Write computer generated out puts in answer sheets as required in the question paper and
 - b. Write certain answers, as asked in question paper, in answer sheet.
 - c. Excel file will be stored in a folder named as his/her Roll no.
- 5. Model paper of the course is a vailable at MLSUwebsite (www.mlsu.ac.in)

्र उप कुलसचिव

प्रतिलिपि सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतु :-

- 1. निजी सचिव, माननीय कुलगुरु महोदया, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 2. कुलसचिव / वित्त नियंत्रक, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- अधिष्ठाता / प्राचार्य / निदेशक, समस्त संघटक एवं सम्बद्ध महाविद्यालय को प्रेषित कर निवेदन है कि कृपया सम्बन्धित छात्रों को अपने स्तर पर भी सूचित करावें।
- 4. परीक्षा नियंत्रक, मो.ला.स्.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- परिणाम प्रभारी, मो.ला.स्.वि.वि., उदयप्र
- 6. उप कुलसचिव, परीक्षा / गोपनीय अनुभाग / सामान्य, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 7. सहायक कुलसचिव, परीक्षा / गोपनीय अनुभाग, मो.ला.स्.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 8. इन्चार्ज, इन्टरनेट केन्द्र, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर को प्रेषित कर लेख है कि उपर्युक्त को विश्वविद्यालय वेबसाईट पर अपलोड़ करावें।
- 9. संकाय प्रभारी, परीक्षा शाखा, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 10. Nodal Officer, SUMS/BECIL, New Delhi
- 11. रक्षित पत्रावली।

सहायक कुलसचिव

m